
| Wednesday, October 23
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30
a.m., 1.0, 9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 ‘a.m.,
Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m. a

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.3
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

)

1ZB wie 20m
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Mus'c
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Hawaii Calls
4.15 Talking Shop with Shone
4.30 Carnival Mood

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 While You Dine
0 The 64 Hundred Question
0 Th's is New Zealand
0 Night Beat
0 T-Men
0 Richard Diamond
0 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
15 Musical Mardi Graa
30 Bold Venture
OQ Variety of Artists30 Jazz Survey
0 Close down

AUCKLANDi YD 1250 ke. 240 .m.

5. Op.m. Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
5.30 Singing Sisters
6. 0 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
6.30 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra7.0 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

i XH 1310ee is m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
10. O imprisoned Heart
10.15 The Great Temptation10.30 The i to Happiness10.45 Three Roads to Destiny12. O Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (John
Gerring)1.0 The Story of Jane Armitage
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 2.30, Ma Pepper:3.30 The House of Peter MoGovern
5. 0 Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Rick O’Shea f

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Life with Dexter
8 0 Night Beat8.30 Timber Ridae
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10.15 Stranger in Paradise10.30 Close down
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HAWKES BAY

_

27 1280 ke. Dem:
is)6. a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
bidge) ;

9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 The White South
10.45 Alias Jane Morgan
41. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livinostone, M.D.2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern .

2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela Josnston)330 Afternoon Concert
5. 0 Ma Pepper
5.45 Rick O'Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
y fs 64 Hundred Question8. 0 Night Beat
8.30 Voice of Destiny
9.30 Today's Top10. O Philip Marlowe Investigates
10.30 Close down

| 27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
10. O Girl from Nowhere
|
10.15 ‘Inspector West

|

10.30 Second Fiddle
| 10.46 The Foxes of Harrow
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra)

| 12. 0 Lunch Music
| 1.30 p.m. The Great Temptation
12. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
| 2.30 Women’s Huur (Carmel), featur-
ing at 2.45, Housewives’ Quiz, and at
3.0, A Many Spliendoured Thing
3.30 From Opera and Operetta
4.20 Robert Wilson (tenor)
5.30 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Mantovani’s Orchestra
6.15 Les Paul and Mary Ford
|

6.30 Recent Releases
y ee Street of Secrets

|

7.30 Conquest of Time
|

8. 0 Night Beat is

|

8.30 Mantrap
| 8. 0 Stand by for Crime10.30 Close down

2ZBwetem.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.33 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
+ Oe The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Claire), featuring
Gardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse;
and at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Variety Time
7. 0 The 64 Hundred Question
7.30 This is New Zealand
8. 0 Night Beat
8.30 T-Men
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10.30 Bold Venture
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.

7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 Heritage Hall
3: 0 Premiere
8.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9. 0 Golden Minutes of Folk Music
9.15 The Moods of New Orleans: Paul
Weston
9.45 Supper Dance
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

ue

3ZB wwe am
. 0 am. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi HillOff to School
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionDoctor Paul
Gauntdale House
My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunch Programme
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),aturing at 3.0, Laura Chilton
Tea Table Tunes
World LibraryJunior Traffic Quiz
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EVENING PROGRAMME
|
6 0 Memories in Melody
7.90 The 64 Hundred Question
7.30 This is New Zealand
8. Night Beat P

8. The Search for Karen Hastings
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10.30 Bold Venture

| 411. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session (Janet
|

Evans) |
12. 0 Close down

4ZB won tem

So

6 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
bo My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 eoeer'na Reporter

Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.0,Laura Chilton
ay Concert Hall
Pick of the Pops
EVENING PROGRAMME

. Tea Time Tunes
The 64 Hundred QuestionThis is New Zealand
Romance in Song
Night Beat
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8.30 The Long Shadow
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10. 0 Not for Publication
10.30 Bold Venture
11. 0 Music to Suit You
12. 0 Close down

ah cen
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.165 Esther and 1!
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
410.45 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw)3.30 Afternoon Musicale: Norrie Para-
mor’s Orchestra, Larry Adler and Teddy
pee. Air Adventures of Biggles15 Olde Tyme Dance Musio5.45 Magnificent Obsession
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Scoop the Pool
Reach for the Sky
Night BeatDossier on Dumetrius >Reserved
Accent on SwingSoft Lights andPewee Muslo
Close downSACOM
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68+Bulvyfor Britain
We announce once again the gift
scheme for New Zealand Butter in
Britain under which our London
patting plant will deliver bypost to
any address in Britain or Ulsterfour
pounds of freshlypackedNew Zea-land finest creamery butter. A card
giving the senderS name will be

72/7 enclosed. Ordersmay be forwardedat any time during the year butfor Christmas delivery post yourorder before October 3st.
Send postal nofe or cheque for 15/=
together with full name and address of
your friend written clearly in block letters
also your own name and address to:
THE NZ DAIRY PRODUCTS MARKETING

COMMISSION;
P.o. BOX 417, WELLINGTON:

ThereisIdsubstitute
for

bufter
Your friendswillappreciatethisgiftwhich hasproved
G6B4/57 SoPopular in past years:

NEMzealnt


